Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 04/04/2022     1 of 5
FEATURES
• System Efficiency - 135 lm/W
• Luminous Flux - up to 40,500 lumens

Operating Temperature -40 to +122 F
Luminaire Net Weight 5.51 - 28.44 lbs, depending on wattage
Optional Mounting Slipfitter, Yoke, Adjustable Straight Arm, Wall Mount
EPA 0.87 - 1.00 ft2, depending on wattage
Housing Color Bronze (Standard), White, Black, Natural Aluminum
EPA 0.87 - 1.00 ft2, depending on wattage
Housing Color Bronze (Standard), White, Black, Natural Aluminum
* Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment and representative performance. Actual performance can vary depending on
operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice. All specifications are nominal unless otherwise noted.
*IES files provided on request.
PART NUMBER WATTAGE LUMENS VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS CCT
MIN
ORDER QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-CK-PULSAR-20W-FL 20W 2,700 120-277V 5.24" x 7.52" x 2.61" 3000K/4000K/5000K 2 No
ECO-CK-PULSAR-30W-FL 30W 4,050 120-277V 5.24" x 7.52" x 2.61" 3000K/4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-CK-PULSAR-50W-FL 50W 6,750 120-277V, 347-480V 7.5" x 10.75" x 3.72" 3000K/4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-CK-PULSAR-70W-FL 70W 9,450 120-277V, 347-480V 7.5" x 10.75" x 3.72" 3000K/4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-CK-PULSAR-80W-FL 80W 10,800 120-277V, 347-480V 7.5" x 10.75" x 3.72" 3000K/4000K/5000K 2 No
ECO-CK-PULSAR-100W-FL 100W 13,500 120-277V, 347-480V 10.0" x 14.33" x 4.91" 3000K/4000K/5000K 2 No
ECO-CK-PULSAR-120W-FL 120W 16,200 120-277V, 347-480V 10.0" x 14.33" x 4.91" 3000K/4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-CK-PULSAR-150W-FL 150W 20,250 120-277V, 347-480V 10.0" x 14.33" x 4.91" 3000K/4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-CK-PULSAR-200W-FL 200W 27,000 120-277V, 347-480V 10.0" x 14.33" x 4.91" 3000K/4000K/5000K 2 No
ECO-CK-PULSAR-240W-FL 240W 32,400 120-277V, 347-480V 13.34" x 18.82" x 5.56" 3000K/4000K/5000K 2 No
ECO-CK-PULSAR-300W-FL 300W 40,500 120-277V, 347-480V 13.34" x 18.82" x 5.56" 3000K/4000K/5000K 2 No
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 04/04/2022     2 of 5
ORDERING INFORMATION
PULSAR FLOOD FIXTURES